GAV Gooreind - Veldloop zaterdag 7 november 2015

600m Benjamins Meisjes
1 Cuypers Bieke
2 Schueremans Lena
3 Van De Mierop Fleur
4 Bon Lore
5 Bisschop Lotte
6 Hassewer Mette
7 Stessels Hannah
8 Van der Voort Leonie
9 De Cock Tatyana
10 Van Looveren Lore
11 Van Looveren Lune
12 Vansteenkiste Kato
13 Buys Zoé
14 Geens Eline
15 Konings Jana
16 Slots Myrthe

600m Benjamins Jongens

1 Van Hooste Tijn
2 Van Looveren Kobe
3 Moons Arsen
4 Adam Rube
5 Van Brecht Kobe
6 Franken Jasper
7 Verdonck Thomas
8 Bruckenburg Thibe
9 Van Breedam Vincent
10 Das Jerome
11 Verboven Jarco
12 Vanhentenrijk Jonas
13 Vogel Thomas
14 de Swerts Tijs
15 Vermeiren Niels
16 Claes Maure
17 Buys Lander
18 Van Den Bergh Sybe

19 Vervaele-Breugelmans Arn

20 Janssens llyan

940m Pupillen Meisjes

1 Van Breedam Astrid
2 Das Delfien
3 Sysmans Diede
4 Van Paemele Fleur
5 Vermeiren Elien
6 Toremans Janne
7 Vanhentenrijk Sarah
8 Schueremans Mirte
9 Geens Louise

10 Vansteenkiste Stien

940m Pupillen Jongens
1 Voortman Ivo
2 Verschooten Axl
3 Bruyns Warre

4 Vervaele-Breugelmans Sep

5 Van Brecht Jasper
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6 Meeussen Xander

7 Buys Wout

8 Vleminckx Sette

9 De Houwer Seppe
10 De Houwer Jasper
11 Sins Zino
12 Vermeiren Jasper

1370m Miniemen Meisjes

1 Remy Merel

2 Geens Lara

3 Verhaegen Lissa
4 De Meester Hazel

1370m Miniemen Jongens

1 Van Hoof Sette
2 Jordaens llias

3 Laenen Wolf

4 Bruyns Tijs

5 Van Gurp Stig

6 Hassewer Seppe
7 Claes Kobe

8 Havelaerts Jens
9 Vermeiren Maarten
10 Eilers Isaac
11 Steurs Joey
12 Tumelaire Joren

2000m Cadetten Meisjes

1 Stuer Lotte

2 De Witte Lize

3 Smeets Elke

4 Albrecht Nele

5 Rosseels Anke

6 Van De Wiel Ellen
7 Tumelaire Aiko

8 Knaepkens Benthe
9 Crijnen Marijke

2700m Cadetten Jongens

1 Jordaens Siebe

2 Vermeiren Dries

3 Eilers Jolan

4 Vyt Wannes

5 Van Der Linden Brent
6 Mampaey Jasper

7 Plompen Lander

8 Rombaut Stef

2000m Scholieren Meisjes

1 Verbist Lotte
2 Vertongen Ida
3 Van De Wiel Laure

4070m Scholieren Jongens

1 Jonckheere Simon
2 Brichant Yannis

3 Eilers Simon

4 Peirsman Maarten
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5 Rombaut Bert

3300m Juniors Dames
1 Germeys Sarah
2 Van Riel Nona
3 Mampaey Lies
4 Van Den Bergh Nele
5 Vervloet Shauni

3300m Seniors Dames

1 Rombouts Lies

2 Janssens Tine

3 Govaerts Liesbeth
4 Willems Michelle
5 Biesmans Samantha
6 Dombrecht Dorien
7 Dierckx Thnee

8 Weber Tatjana

9 Huygen Evy

10 Bastenie llse

11 Mampaey Eva

3300m Masters +35 jaar Dames

1 Luyckx Lieveke

2 Adams Katrien

3 Pieters Irina

4 Bresseleers Petra
5 Geerts Suzanne
6 Lens Inge

7 De Bruijn Ingrid

8 Adriaenssens Nancy
9 Servotte Kristien
10 Cuypers Els
11 Nuytemans Innes

3300m Masters +45 jaar Dames

1 Van Hooydonck Carine
2 Van Giel Ingrid

3 van Rijsbergen Florence
4 Konings lise

5 Laurijssen Hilde

6 Snoeys Marleen

7 Meulemans Ann

8 Cle Ann

9 Smet Sandrina
10 Gabriels Yolande
11 Verbeeck Linda
12 Van Hul Sonja
13 Lathouwers Nancy
14 Oostvogels Anne
15 Jacobs Nancy

3300m Masters +55 jaar Dames

1 Gelens Karin

2 Coenen Diane

3 Verlinden Irene
4 Lohr Sylvia

5 Lorrentop Marina
6 Van Beek Rita

16]

17]
17]
16]
17]
18]

19j
32
27j
21
25
18]
28
28
33
32
18]

36j
38j
44
41j
42
41j
44
44
43j
42
39j

49j
53j
51j
47]
46j
48]
47j
52j
49j
47j
51j
46j
45
51j
49

56]
55
56]
55
56
64j

WAV

SAV
ACR
APSO
ACK
ACSS

GAV
APSO
SAV
WAV
NA
ACSS
NA
WAV
WAV
ACSS
APSO

SAV
ACR
WALO
ACK
ACR
ACR
AVN
ACSS
WALO
AVI
NA

ACK
APSO
NA
ACK
ACR
ACR
SAV
AA.
WALO
NA
APSO
WALO
WAV
ACSS
APSO

NA
AVI
WAV
GAV
AVI
WALO

27:23

16:47
18:07
19:35
20:33
21:32

15:49
16:11
17:03
18:28
19:08
19:48
20:02
22:17
22:20
23:48
26:23

15:00
15:12
15:57
16:26
17:36
17:40
18:31
21:44
24:54
25:08
28:41

15:37
16:08
16:38
16:56
17:17
17:28
19:05
19:10
20:19
21:09
21:25
21:59
22:23
23:06
30:59

17:24
19:42
20:11
20:40
20:43
21:58

7 Torfs Christiane

6000m Juniors Heren
1 Cuylaerts Viktor
2 Van Looy Bjorn
3 Van Bladel Leroy
4 Quintelier Yannick
5 Verboven Sascha

6000m Seniors Heren

1 Van Rooy Kristof

2 Goderis Niels

3 Van Damme Jorn

4 Bogaerts Steven

5 Arnouts Gu

6 Van Keer Matthias

7 Deboel Joris

8 Thys Jurgen

9 Huysmans Joeri
10 Van Den Buys Dieter
11 Jonckheere Michiel
12 Van Geeteruyen Christof
13 Bevers Jan
14 Broecks Daan
15 Pompen Jens
16 Van Echelpoel Michiel
17 Verbruggen Bart
18 Bauters Roel
19 Van Looveren Jan
20 Mesens Tom
21 Van Brussel Thomas
22 Demarré Matthias
23 Thys Sam
24 Helskens Jorn
25 Bruckenburg Steve

6000m Masters +40 jaar Heren

1 Engelen Tom

2 Van Laenen Luc

3 Paenen Ronny

4 Mertens Patrick

5 De Maeyer Jan

6 Fauconnier Pascal

7 Jordaens Peter

8 Joosen Tom

9 Herrygers Hans
10 Tumelaire Bjarne
11 Segers Marc
12 De Houwer Wim
13 Van Der Auwera Chris
14 Van Der Heiden Edwin
15 Neelen Eddy
16 Brichant Patrick
17 Vermeulen Guy

6000m Masters +50 jaar Heren

1 Hendrickx Guido
2 D'Hondt Herman
3 Lesdanon Frederic
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4 Lenders Frans 51j APSO 26:01
5 Geerts Pascal 50] AA. 26:19
6 Bartholomeeusen Eric 51j ACR 26:55
7 Rebeck Ronny 51j SAV 27:04
8 Billet Dre 55j NA 27:37
9 Vanleene Dirk 59j SAV 28:24
10 Van Meirvenne Tony 53j AVI 28:32
11 Martens Dirk 52j NA 29:07
12 Spapen Joseph 58] ACK 29:20
13 Mistiaen Andre 57j AVI 29:45
14 Hebbinckuys Johan 53] WALO 31:21
15 Schniermanni Constant 56j APSO 31:26
16 Vancampenhout Guy 50j APSO 31:31
17 Manise Dirk 52j AVKA 31:55
18 Van Laecke Marc 56j LGP 32:23
19 Hattas Werner 55) NA 32:36
20 Verschueren Frank 55j APSO 32:44
21 Vissers Nico 51j SAV 32:59
22 Simons Jan 54j SAV 34:47
23 De Vocht Luc 54j AA. 36:09
24 Bastenie Luc 58] KAVWW 38:43
25 Verboven Patrick 50j APSO 39:09
26 Wynants Luk 56j AA. 42:29
27 Everaerts Frank 56j AVI 49:40
6000m Masters +60 jaar Heren
1 Claessens Jozef 66j WALO 28:51
2 Bruggemans Marc 60j SAV 29:17
3 Adams Jan 60j ACK 29:18
4 Van Wijck Jos 66j APSO 31:07
5 Dal Bosco Jean 65] AVI 31:08
6 Wauters Francois 69; KLP 31:35
7 Goossens Ludo 64j APSO 33:37
8 De Pauw Rudy 69] WAV 33:51
9 Van Deuren Albert 66j APSO 34:58
10 De Lange Etienne 66j AVI 35:21
11 Van De Velde Roger 62j NA 35:45
12 Barrat Roland 74j APSO 35:48
13 Van Den Bergh Jan 64j GAV 38:21
14 Bos Jos 71j APSO 38:44
15 Jacobs Bernard 60j WAV 40:14
16 Servotte Luc 66j KLP 47:11

17 Moorkens Frans 82j APSO 55:19




